
Antigua and Barbuda High Commission  

LONDON 

Antigua and Barbuda Tourism Authority   

OPENING TIMES DURING CHRISTMAS 2018 AND NEW YEAR 2019 

Monday 17th December 2018 10am to 5pm 

Tuesday 18th December 2018 10am to 5pm 

Wednesday 19th December 2018 10am to 5pm 

Thursday 20th December 2018 10am to 5pm 

Friday 21st December 2018 10am to 12:pm 

Monday 24th December 2018 CLOSED 

Tuesday 25th December 2018 CHRISTMAS DAY — CLOSED 

Wednesday 26th December 2018 BOXING DAY — CLOSED 

Thursday 27th December 2018 CLOSED 

Friday 28th December 2018 CLOSED 

Monday 31st December 2018 CLOSED  

Tuesday 1st January 2019 NEW YEAR’S DAY— CLOSED 

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 CLOSED 

Normal office hours will resume on Thursday 3rd January 2019,  

10:00am to 5:00pm 

Emergency Out of  Hours Number: 020 3668 3804 

 
Contact Information:  

Antigua and Barbuda High Commission  

Email: highcommission@antigua-barbuda.com | Tel.: 020 7258 0070 

Facebook: ABHCUK Instagram: ABHCUK Twitter: ABHCUK  

mailto:highcommission@antigua-barbuda.com

